Turnverein 200.txt
TURNVEREIN VEREINSMEISTERSCHAFT 2005
Riesentorlauf
OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

RANG STNR TEILNEHMER LAUFZEIT

MINIKINDER / MANNLICH

1. 152 BAUMGARTNER Benny 11.68

2. 155 THURNER Daniel 13.74

3. 153 RADACHER Jonas 15.43

4. 154 EDER Niels 15.99

5. 158 BARZ Danhiel 16.22

6. 156 MOORE Paul 39.53

7. 157 KAUFMANN Magnus 40.23

8. 159 RADACHER Tobias 42.76
MINIKINDER II / WEIBLICH

1. 162 HUBER Julia 59.89

2. 161 THURNER 3Julia 01:04.68

3. 160 EDER Anne 01:34.15
MINIKINDER II / MANNLICH

1. 164 MOORE Lukas 01:03.32
KINDER I / WEIBLICH

1. 169 LEDERER Anna 52.02

2. 167 BAUMGARTNER Nina 52.40

3. 170 FAISTAUER Klara 54.02

4, 173 STEINACHER Marlene 56.39

5. 171 FAISTAUER Josefa 01:07.15
KINDER I / MANNLICH

1. 179 ONZ Andreas 46.39

2. 178 HORNEGGER Philipp 58.75

3. 177 FAMLER Stefan 59.83

4. 176 OBERNOSTERER Christoph 01:06.43
KINDER II / WEIBLICH

1. 183 GRUBER Viktoria 48.89

2. 184 FAMLER Lisa 55.52

3. 181 SEIDINGER Claudia 01:17.61
KINDER II / MANNLICH

1. 188 ZILLNER Florian 45.93

2. 187 LAINER Christoph 48.55
SCHULER I / WEIBLICH

1. 190 REITSTATTER Simone 42 .27

2. 191 OBERNOSTERER Julia 45.03
SCHULER II / WEIBLICH

1. 192 LECHNER Theresa 46.35
SCHULER II / MANNLICH

1. 195 LEIXNERING Daniel 43.17
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1. 206
2. 202
3. 203
4. 204
1. 209
1. 210
1. 212
2. 215
1. 219
1. 226
2. 222
1. 251
1. 240
2. 242
1. 214
1. 250

Nicht am Start
151
166
172
174
175
180
182
189
194
207
213
223
228
232
235
236
238
248
Disqualifizier
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AK II / DAMEN

OBERNOSTERER Margit

HUBER-JEBLINGER Barbara

KRANABETTER Lucia
SCHETT Elisabeth

AK I / DAMEN
FAISTAUER Sandra

DAMEN - ALLGEMEIN
SCHWAIGER Doris

JUGEND / WEIBLICH

LECHNER Lisa
SCHETT Eva

AK IV / HERREN
HOFFMANN Heinz
AK III / HERREN

KRANABETTER Lugi
CORDT Gerhard

AK II / HERREN
GRUBER Alfred
AK I / HERREN

ONZ Manfred
FAMLER Peter

SNOWBOARD II / WEIBLICH

SCHWAIGER Iris

SNOWBOARD II / MANNLICH

SEIDINGER Patrick

FAISTAUER Paula

SCHATTBACHER Elias

UNTERGANTSCHNIGG Lisa

ARMSTORFER Sarah
EDER Andreas

EDER Benjamin
KRAML Mara
SCHRODE Kilian
SCHRODE Benedikt
KRAML Marlies
SCHWAIGER Claudia
SCHOPP Hermann

ALTENBERGER Rupert

SCHATTBACHER Hans-Georg

STOPHASIUS Rainer
FAISTAUER Martin
BAUMGARTNER Siegi
BARZ Benedikt

t
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163 BINDER Magdalena
165 KOPEINIG Maximilian
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